R190-66-0 vol.3237 ; vol.3298

15-36

RG

Volumes

Aperture Card
Book Number

Subject

Dates

Date 1

Date 2

Detailed Date Range

R190

RG15

3237 ; 3298

50

North-West Mounted Police Warrants - Alphabetical list -
Each entry giving the warrant number, name of constable,
address, date of application for warrant, reference number,
date and receipt number - See book number 51 for register
of warrants

[1872-1900]

1872-01-01

1900-12-31

1872/01/01-1900/12/31

R190

RG15

3237 ; 3298

51

Register of warrants of North-West Mounted Police, 1877-
1900 - Warrant number 1 to 540 - See book numbers 50
and 52 for alphabetical index

1877-1900

1877-01-01

1900-12-31

1877/01/01-1900/12/31

R190

RG15

3237 ; 3298

52

North-West Mounted Police Warrants - Alphabetical list -
Each entry giving the warrant number, authority, name of
constable, assignee and date of assignment, land
description, reference number etc. - See book 51 for register
of warrants

[1872-1900]

1872-01-01

1900-12-31

1872/01/01-1900/12/31

2024-08-07
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