R190-66-0 vol.3237 ; vol.3298

R	RG	Volumes	Aperture Card Book Number	Subject	Dates	Date 1	Date 2	Detailed Date Range
R190	RG15	3237 ; 3298	50	North-West Mounted Police Warrants - Alphabetical list - Each entry giving the warrant number, name of constable, address, date of application for warrant, reference number, date and receipt number - See book number 51 for register of warrants	[1872-1900]	1872-01-01	1900-12-31	1872/01/01-1900/12/31
R190	RG15	3237 ; 3298	51	Register of warrants of North-West Mounted Police, 1877- 1900 - Warrant number 1 to 540 - See book numbers 50 and 52 for alphabetical index	1877-1900	1877-01-01	1900-12-31	1877/01/01-1900/12/31
R190	RG15	3237 ; 3298	52	North-West Mounted Police Warrants - Alphabetical list - Each entry giving the warrant number, authority, name of constable, assignee and date of assignment, land description, reference number etc See book 51 for register of warrants	[1872-1900]	1872-01-01	1900-12-31	1872/01/01-1900/12/31